Chateauroux Shooting Centre
Centre National de Tir de Chateauroux

Ve Tir

FRI 12 APR 2024
Start Time 9:15

50m Rifle 3 Positions Men

Carabine 50 m 3 positions - hommes

Shooting

Qualification

Tir

TSR

CENTRE NATIONAL DE TIR SPORTIF

Qualification

QWR
QOR

Note:

Records

Start List
Liste de départ

597 DU Linshu
598 AUFRERE Romain

CHN
FRA

1 NOV 2023

12 FEB 2024

ASCC

WC Chateauroux (FRA)

hangwon (KOR)

The same start list will be used for the Pre-Event Training which will be held on THU 11 APR 2024 at 12:45

FP
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No.

Name

NOC
Code

Date of Birth

Position

Series

1] 2

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

20

21
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

1103

1081

1017

1120

1089

1046

1001

1102

1100

1075

1050

1106

1016

1056

1112

1051

POURU Nils

LESIEUR Gaspard

BONNET Marcelin

VEDEL Timothee

MOMPACH Nicolas

DUBOIS Nicolas

ABOIRON Ethan

POMES Yolann

POMAR Florent

LAMBERT Maho

DUNI-GERMAIN Valentin

RAYNAUD Alexis

BLATEAU Felix

GALLOT Julien

SAMPEDRO Luca

DUTENDAS Dimitri
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FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA
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Chateauroux Shooting Centre Shooting

7(/, Centre National de Tir de Chateauroux Tir
T 50m Rifle 3 Positions Men
@ Carabine 50 m 3 positions - hommes N
FRI 12 APR 2024 Qualification CENTRE NAHONAI‘. 7DFT)I757PO‘R¥
Start Time 9:15 Qualification
Start List
Liste de départ
Bib NOC . . Series Sub
FP No. Name Code Date of Birth | Position 1 | 2| Total Total | Remarks
36 1080 LEPAGE Sacha FRA Kneeling
Prone
Standing | |
37 1049 DUMAS Clément FRA Kneeling
Prone
Standing | |
38 1108 ROMANELLI Alan FRA Kneeling
Prone
Standing | |
39 1011 BAUDOUIN Brian FRA Kneeling
Prone
Standing | |
40 1013 BERTHONNEAU Keryann FRA Kneeling
Prone
Standing | |
Progression rule:
The top 8 athletes in Qualification qualify to the Final.
Legend:
ASC Asian Championships FP Firing Point No. Number
QOR Qualification Olympic Record QWR Qualification World Record wcC World Cup
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